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L  U  N  C  H    M  E  N  U 
 

FAVOURITES/LITE BITES 

Homemade Soup with warm bread £7.50 

Salt & Pepper Calamari with Aioli  

Chicken Poppers with sweet chilli dipping sauce 

Battered Fish with chips, minted puree & tartare sauce 

Welsh Cheese Burger lettuce, tomato, burger sauce & chips 

(add bacon £1.00) 

Chicken Burger lettuce, tomato, burger sauce & chips 

(add bacon £1.00, add cheese £1.00) 

Tempura Cauliflower with siracha sauce 

 

£7.95 

£7.95 

£16.95 

£14.95 

 

£14.95 

 

£11.95 

PASTA  

Linguine, Cherry Vine Tomatoes & Fresh Basil 

Creamy Prawn Linguine 

 

SANDWICHES 

Served on a harvest bloomer with a side of coleslaw & crisps 

Fish Finger & Tartare Sauce 

Ham Salad & Dijon Mustard 

Mature Cheddar & Branston Pickle 

£13.95 

£16.95 

 

 

 

£9.95 

£8.95 

£8.95 

  

SIDES 

Chips                                                            £3.95         Side Salad                                £3.95 

Garlic Bread                                                £3.95         Garlic Bread with cheese     £4.95 
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