



## LUNCH MENU

Chips

**Garlic Bread** 

FAVOURITES/LITE BITES	
Homemade Soup with warm bread	£7.50
Salt & Pepper Calamari with Aioli	£7.95
Chicken Poppers with sweet chilli dipping sauce	£7.95
Battered Fish with chips, minted puree & tartare sauce	£16.95
Welsh Cheese Burger lettuce, tomato, burger sauce & chips	£14.95
(add bacon £1.00)	
Chicken Burger lettuce, tomato, burger sauce & chips	£14.95
(add bacon £1.00, add cheese £1.00)	
Tempura Cauliflower with siracha sauce	£11.95
PASTA	
PASTA Linguine, Cherry Vine Tomatoes & Fresh Basil	£13.95
	£13.95 £16.95
Linguine, Cherry Vine Tomatoes & Fresh Basil	
Linguine, Cherry Vine Tomatoes & Fresh Basil	
Linguine, Cherry Vine Tomatoes & Fresh Basil Creamy Prawn Linguine	
Linguine, Cherry Vine Tomatoes & Fresh Basil Creamy Prawn Linguine SANDWICHES	
Linguine, Cherry Vine Tomatoes & Fresh Basil Creamy Prawn Linguine  SANDWICHES Served on a harvest bloomer with a side of coleslaw & crisps	£16.95
Linguine, Cherry Vine Tomatoes & Fresh Basil Creamy Prawn Linguine  SANDWICHES Served on a harvest bloomer with a side of coleslaw & crisps Fish Finger & Tartare Sauce	£16.95
Linguine, Cherry Vine Tomatoes & Fresh Basil Creamy Prawn Linguine  SANDWICHES Served on a harvest bloomer with a side of coleslaw & crisps Fish Finger & Tartare Sauce Ham Salad & Dijon Mustard	£16.95 £9.95 £8.95



Garlic Bread with cheese £4.95

£3.95



£3.95

£3.95





Side Salad